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Id Apellidos
~1 Acuia Reyes
. 2 Aguilera Pefaloza
“3 Andreoli Bravo
_4 Araneda Yevenes
» Araya Cabrera
"3 Arias Matamala
7 Aron Svigilsky

"} Arredondo Andrade

) Arroyo Padilla
10 Ascencio Subiabre
" Atencio Cortez

' Avalos Davidson
13 Avello Avello
' Barria Araneda
" Beausire Alonso
16 Berrios Cataldo
17 Boettiger Vera

Bruce Catalan

19 Bueno Cifuentes
20 Bustillos Cereceda
2 Buzio Lorca
2z Calderon Ovalle
23 Canteros Prado
- Canteros Torres

2o Carabantes Olivares

26 Carrasco Matus
2" Carrasco Vasquez
2 Carrefio Aguilera
29 Carrefio Navarro
& Cartes Lara

2 Castillo Tapia

32 Castro Salvadores
2™ Cepeda Marinkovic
& Cerda Aparicio

35 Cerda Cuevas

26 Chanfreau Oyarce
2 Cid Urrutia

38 Concha Bascufian

29, Contreras Hernandez

4 Contreras Rojas
4’| Cortés Alruiz

42 Cortés Jelves

4 Cortes Rodriguez
45 Cortéz Joo

45 Corvalan Valencia
4" Cruz Diaz

Nombres
René Roberto
Stalin Arturo
Maria Angélica
Rafael Eduardo
Santiago Edmundo
Isidro Segundo
Diana Frida
Gabriela Edelweiss
Rubén David
José Ramoén
Vicente
Alejandro Juan
Oscar Eduardo
Antonio Arturo
Guillermo Roberto
Lincoyan Yalu
Octavio Julio
Alan Roberto
Carmen Cecilia
Maria Teresa
Jaime Mauricio
Jose
Eduardo
Clara Elena
Horacio Neftali
Carlos Alberto
Jose Hernan
Ivan Sergio
Manuel Antonio
Manuel Filamir
Gabriel del Rosario
Cecilia Gabriela
Horacio
Humberto Patricio
Cesar Domingo
Alfonso René
Washington
Marcelo Renén
Claudio Enrique
Hector Manuel
Juan Elias
Pedro Blas
German de Jesus

Manuel Edgardo del Carmen

José Enrigque
Lizandro Tucapel

4:"De La Jara Goyeneche Felix Santiago

48 Diaz Darricarrere
4! Diaz Lopez

5 Diaz Silva

51 Donaire Cortez
5/"Donato Avendario
5. Donoso Palacios
54 D'Orival Bricefio
5&Drouilly Yurich

5/ Duran Gonzalez

57 Elizondo Ormaechea

r-u

Carmen Margarita
Victor Manuel
Len\in Adan
Uldaricio

Jaime Patricio

Sara de Lourdes
Jorge Humberto
Jacqueline Paulette
Carlos Patricio
Antonio

Situacién echaDetencicgarDetenci Rut Dv Nota
DD 14/02/1975 00000000 0
DDpPD 23/08/1974

DD 06/08/1974 . ;
DD 1201211974 LisTh e dilen
DD 29/11/1976 ! :
Ejecutado  06/04/1975 G@ 1MACD .
DD 1811111974

DD 1911111974 - .
DD 25111/1974 FELAELe L100Y
DD 09/12/1975

DD 11/08/1976 e

DD 201111975

DD 24/06/1976

DD 28/08/1974

DD 02/11/1974

DD 15/12/1976

DD 17/01/1976

DD 13/02/1975

DD 29/11/1974

DD 0911211974 05078207 8

DD 13/07/1974

DD 1710211975

DD 23/07/1976

DD 23/07/1976

DD 21/01/1975

DD 14/03/1975

Ejecutado 20/11/1975

DD 13/08/1974

DD 13/08/1974

DD 23/08/1974

DD 05/08/1976

DD 1711111974

DD 15/12/1976

DD 10/02/1975

DD 19/05/1976

DD 30/07/1974

DD 08/12/1974

DD 10/05/1976

DD 07/01/1975

DD 28/06/1976

DD 29/04/1976

Ejecutado  19/11/1975

Ejecutado  16/01/1978

DD 14/02/1975

DD 09/08/1976

DD 18/12/1976

DD 2711111974

DD 13/02/1975

DD 12/05/1976

DD 09/05/1976

DD 05/05/1976

DD 05/05/1976

DD 15/07/1975

DD 31/10/1974

DD 30/10/1974

DD 18/12/1976

DBage 1  26/05/1976



58 Eltit Contreras
5¢ =nriquez Espinoza
6( Zscobar Cepeda

61 Espinoza Fernandez

62-Eugenio Eugenio
6: Ferrd Lopez

64 Flores Araya
65.Flores Barraza

6! Flores Garrido

6/ Flores Perez

68 _Flores Rojas

6' Fuentes Alarcon
70 Fuenzalida Loyola
71 Gajardo Wolff

7. Galdames Mufioz
72 'Galindo Ramirez
74 Gallardo Aguero
7" Gallardo Moreno
7" Gallardo Pacheco
77 Galvez Rivadeneira
77" Ganga Torres

7. Garcia Vega

80 Godoy Lagarrigue
8% Gonzalez de Asis
8 Gonzalez Gonzalez
83 Gonzalez Perez

84, Guarategua Quintero

€ Guerrero Carrillo
86 Guerrero Gutierrez
87 Guggiana Espoz

€ Gutierrez Martinez
&v Hernandez Zazpe
90 Herrera Benitez

€ Herrera Cofre

€< Herrera Manriquez
93 Hinojosa Araos

¢ Huaiquifiir Benavides

¢ Ibarra Cordova

96 Insunza Bascuian

¢ Jara Castro

¢  Jeria Silva

99 Joui Pertersen
162 Juica Vega
1(_ Labra Saure
102 Lagos Hidalgo
102 Lagos Marin
1€ . Lagos Salinas
105 Lara Rojas
106 Lausic Glasonivic
1t ' Lazo Santander
1Us Leon Galvez
109 Lopez Arellano
1" ) Lorca Tobar
1% Mac Leod Trever
112 Maino Canalez
173 Mancilla Ramirez
1%+ Marchant Villaseca
1 l? Martinez Gonzalez

Maria Teresa
Edgardo

Elisa del Carmen
Eliana Maria
Basilio

Santiago Abraham
Jose Orlando
Maria Olga

José Edilio

Julio Fidel

José Segundo
Jorge Isaac
Sergio Manuel
Carlos Alfredo
Andres Tadeo
Maria

Nestor Alfonso
Catalina Ester
Alberto Recaredo
Guillermo

Luis Andres
Alfredo Gabriel
Carlos Enrigue
Guillermo

Luis Enrique
Rodolfo Valentin
Orlando Patricio
Angel Gabriel
Carlos Eduardo
Jose Manuel
Maria Isabel
Juan Humberto
Alicia de las Mercedes
Jorge Antonio
Guillermo Hernan
Jose Santos

Joel

Fabian Enrique
lvan Sergio

Jose Hipolito Segundo
Nelson Enrique
Maria Isabel
Mario Jesus
Pedro Claudio
Sergio Hernan
Sergio Humberto
Ricardo Ernesto
Fernando Antonio
Cedomil Lucas
Luis Segundo
José Patricio
Jaime Eugenio
Carlos Enrique
Juan Rodrigo
Juan Bosco
Adolfo Ariel
Rodolfo

Ramén Hugo

DD

DD
DDpD
DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD
Ejecutado
Ejecutado
DD
Ejecutado
DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD
Ejecutado
DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD
Ejecutado
DD

DD

DD

DD
Ejecutado
DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

Efesgtaflo

121121974
10/04/1976

06/05/1976.

12/0511976
29/04/1976
11121975
23/08/1974
02/04/1976
11/08/1976
10/011975
23/08/1974
17/05/1975
28/06/1976
20/09/1974
12/08/1974
22/0711976
28/09/1974
18111975
18/11/1975
28/07/1976
18/11M1975
18/01/1975
04/08/1976
12/09/1975
15/03/1975
23/07/1974
25/06/1976
25/05/1976
311211974
07/05/1976
24/0111975
03/04/1976
04/08/1976
13/12/1974
03/05/1975
26/06/1976
27/0711974
1710111975
04/08/1976
13/09/1974
18/08/1976
20/12/1974
09/08/1976
08/02/1975
14/09/1974
07/02/1975
17/06/1975
07/05/1975
03/04/1975
15/12/1976
06/01/1975
251211975
25/06/1975
301111974
26/05/1976
14/03/1975
02/01/1975
06/01/1975

Antofagast:

en Suecia
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116 Martinez Meza

1{7 Martinez Quijon

11 / Maureira Vasquez
119 Medina Hernandez
129 Mena Alvarado

1. Menanteaux Aceituno

122 Merino Varas

123 Miranda Godoy

1 } Miranda Lobos
125 Molina Mogollones
126 Montti Cordero

1. 7 Moraga Garcés
123 Morales Chaparro
1§§ Morales Mazuela
1" ) Morales Morales
1¢. Morales Ramirez
132 Mujica Maturana
1773 Muller Silva

10+ Munita Castillo
135 Muioz Poutays
1#5 Murioz Rodriguez
1. 7 Mufioz Velasquez
138 Navarro Allendes
129 Nazal Quiroz

1. ) Negrete Pefia
141 Nufiez Benavides
142 Nufiez Rojas

1, 3 Ortiz Letelier

144 Ossa Galdames
145 Ovalle Narvaez

1 3 Pacheco Sanchez
147 Palma Cordero
148 Palma Robledo
113 Palomino Benitez
123 Palominos Rojas
151 Paredes Perez
172 Pefia Herreros
1.3 Pefia Solari

154 Pereira Plaza

175 Perelman Ide

13 Perez Vargas

157 Pifiones Vega
158 Pinto Arroyo

1 2 Pizarro Molina
160 Ponce Vicencio
181 Portilla Portilla

1 2 Quezada Solis
163 Quifiones Ibaceta
164 Ramirez Calderon
1 5 Ramirez Gallegos
108 Ramirez Rosales
167 Ramos Garrido

% 8 Ramos Vivanco

4w9 Recabarren Gonzalez
170 Recabarren Gonzalez

471 Recabarren Rojas
1.2 Rekas Urra

173 Retamal Sepulveda
A=

Agustin Alamiro
Guillermo Albino
Mario Osvaldo
Rodrigo Alejandro
Nalvia Rosa
Humberto Juan Carlos
Ulises Jorge

Dario Francisco
Eduardo Francisco
Juan René
Eugenio Ilvan

Juan Héctor
Edgardo Agustin
Victor Hugo

Rosa Elena

Miguel Luis

Moises Eduardo
Jorge Hernan
Patricio

Onofre Jorge

Luis Gregorio

Luis Gonzalo
Fernando Alfredo
Miguel

Cesar Arturo Emiliano
Rodolfo Marcial
Luis Hernan

Juan Fernando
Jaime Ignacio
Miguel Hernan
Méonica del Carmen
Gregorio

Daniel

Vicente Segundo
Luis Jaime

Ernesto Enrique
Michelle Marguerite
Mario Fernando
Reinalda del Carmen
Juan Carlos
Mireya de Lourdes
Luis Humberto
Edras de las Mercedes
Waldo Ulises
Exequiel

Armando

Mario Luis

Juan Luis

Gustavo Guillermo
Maria Julieta

Jase Manuel

Oscar Orlando
Oscar Arturo

Luis Emilio

Manuel Guillermo
Manuel Segundo

Elizabeth de las Mercedes

Julia del Rosario

DD

DD
DDpD
DD

DD
Ejecutado
DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD
Ejecutado
Ejecutado
Ejecutado
DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD
Ejecutado
DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD
DBage 3

01/01/1975
21/011976
08/08/1976
27/05/1976
29/04/1976
19111975
02/02/1976
08/10/1974
0711011974
29/01/1975
13/02/1975
22/0711976
06/09/1974
09/08/1976
18/08/1976
03/05/1976
29/04/1976
291111974
1211211973
04/05/1976
20/01/1975
03/04/1976
131211976
11/08/1976
09/12/1974
18/05/1976
25/05/1976
15/12/1976
20101975
27/06/1976
18/11/1975
03/12/1974
04/08/1976
16/06/1974
07121974
15/05/1976
20/06/1975
09/12/1974
1511211976
19/02/1975
24/021976
08/01/1975
20/12/1976
16/12/1976
25/06/1975
09/12/1976
1211211975
23/0711976
05/09/1975
3011111974
2710711974
05/08/1976
05/08/1976
20/04/1978
29/04/1976
30/04/1976
26/05/1976
13/08/1976



174 Reyes Garrido
177 Reyes Navarrete
11 1 Riffo Ramos

177 Rios Pacheco

179 Rios Soto

1! ) Rios Videla

180 Rioseco Espinoza
181 Robotham Bravo
1¢ ! Rodrigan Plaza
153 Rodriguez Araya
184 Rodriguez Diaz

1t 1 Rodriguez Urzua
1uu Rojas Castaneda
1§Z Salazar Aguilera
1¢ } Salgado Salinas
1¢9 Salinas Argomedo
190 Salinas Eytel

1" Sandoval Rodriguez
1¢ ! Santander Miranda
193 Santibafiez Estay
174 Sepulveda Guajardo
1! ) Silva Bustos

196 Silva Camus

187 Silva Peralta

1. 3 Silva Saldivar

199 Solis Poveda

200 Solovera Gallardo
2. Soto Galvez

202 Tamayo Martinez
203 Teran de la Jara
2| | Thauby Pacheco
205 Tolosa Vasquez
206 Tormen Mendez
2m Ugarte Roman
2.3 Ugas Morales

209 Urbina Chamorro
2" Valdivia Gonzalez
2!} Valladares Caroca
212 Van Schouwen Vasey
273 Van Yurick Altamirano
2} Vargas Leiva

215 Vasquez Saenz
245 Vega Vega

2 7 Veliz Ramirez

218 Vergara Doxrud
249 Vilches Figueroa
2 ) Villar Quijon

221 Villarroel Zarate
222 Vivanco Herrera
2 3 Vivanco Vega
224 \izcarra Cofre
2§§ Wiif Sepulveda

2 5 Zamorano Donoso

Manuel Lautaro
Sergio Alfonso
Sergio Alejandro
Sonia del Transit
Herbit Guillermo
Hugo Daniel
Carlos Ramén
Jaime Eugenio
Anselmo Osvaldo
Juan Carlos
Mireya Herminia
Alejandro

Alfredo

Jose Alberto
Jorge Orosman
Ariel Martin
Marcelo Eduardo
Miguel Angel
Jose Eduardo
Areil Danton
Renato Alejandro
Pedro Eduardo
Fernando Guillermo
Claudio Guillermo
Gerardo Ernesto
Rosa Elvira
Jorge Gerardo
Hernan

Manuel Jesus
Carlos Alberto
Claudio Francisco
Jose Vicente
Sergio Daniel
Marta Lidia
Rodrigo Eduardo
Jilberto Patricio
Oscar Dante
Julio del Transito
Bautista

Edwin Francisco
Manuel de la Cruz
Jaime Enrique
Julio Roberto
Hector

Hector Patricio
Abel Alfredo
Elias Ricardo
Juan Aurelio
Nicolas Hugo
Hugo Ernesto
Carlos Mario
Modesta Carolina
Mario Jaime

Ejecutado
DD
DDpD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
Ejecutado
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD

Page 4

19/11/1975
161111974
26/11/1974
1710111975
03/01/1975
14/01/1975
18/01/1975
31121874
1211201974
1711111974
25/06/1975
2710711976
04/03/1975
221111974
09/08/1976

31110/1974
07/01/1975
07/08/1976
131111974
1211211974
09/08/1976
27111974
261111974
10121974
07/07/1975
30/07/1976
07/06/1977
02/04/1976
11121974
31/12/1974
15/07/1974
20/071974
09/08/1976
07/0211975
06/01/1975
06/01/1975
13111976

12/07/11974
07/08/1976
13/0211975
16/08/1976
161211976
17/09/11974
2710111975
2710111975
13/08/1976
10/08/1976
04/08/1976
11/08/1976
25/06/1975
04/0511976
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